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BBQ Chicken Wings 
Deep Fried Chicken Wings Served with BBQ Sauce

Poussin Chicken Wings 
Deep Fried Chicken Wings Served with Poussin Sauce

Nachos
Tortilla Chips Served with Guacamole & Salsa 

Chicken Sizzling Platter
Strips of Chicken Sautéed with Vegetables Served Sizzling 

Beef Sizzling Platter
Strips of Beef Sautéed with Vegetables Served in Sizzling 

Chicken Quesadilla
Grilled Chicken, Cheese, Onions & Bell Peppers
in a Tortilla

Sharing Bites

Plain Chips (V)

Masala Chips (V)

Vegetable Samosa (V) (4 pcs)

Chicken Samosas (4 pcs)

Beef Samosas (4 pcs)

500

700

550

600

600

850

850

700

1,200

1,200

1,200

Acacia Goes Healthy

Acacia Organic Greens (V)
Lettuce, Cucumber, Tomato, Bell Peppers, Olives, and French Beans tossed in a Homemade Italian Dressing

ADD: Grilled Chicken 150, Grilled Prawns 200

Classic Caesar Salad (V)
Tossed Romaine Lettuce in our Homemade Caesar Dressing, with Parmesan Shavings and Garlic Croutons 

ADD: Olives 50, Grilled Chicken 150, Grilled Prawns 200

Greek Salad (V)
Tomato, Cucumber, Onion, Green Pepper, Black Olives and  Feta Cheese , tossed in our Homemade Greek Dressing

Acacia Afya Salad (V)
Red beans, Broccoli, Sweet Corn, Tomatoes, Jalapeño Peppers, Green Peppers 
and Parsley topped with Roasted Peanuts. 

800

900

1,000

1,050



Acacia Angus Beef Burger
Homemade Beef Patty, Lettuce, Tomato, Onions and Our Signature Sauce. Served on a Sesame Toasted Bun

ADD: Bacon (Pork) 50, Cheese 50, Extra Beef Patty 200

Beer-Battered Fish Burger
(With a choice of Garlic Herb Mayo or Tartar Sauce)
Made with the Perfectly Beer-Battered Red Snapper, Onions & Parsley. Served on a Sesame Toasted Bun.

Grilled Chicken Burger
A Nice Break from Typical Hamburgers and much Healthier for You.  Served with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion on  a 
Sesame Toasted Bun

ADD: Bacon (pork) 50

Veggie Cadillac Burger (V)
Spicy Vegetable Patty, Lettuce, Tomato, & Signature Sauce. Served on a Sesame Toasted Bun.

1,300

1,300

1,300

1,050

(Served with a choice of French Fries or Garden Salad)

Cream of Butternut Soup (V)
Roasted Butternut, Vegetable Broth, Cream & Seasoning              

Cream of Mushroom Soup (V)  
Button Mushroom, Vegetable Broth, Garlic Cream & Seasoning             

Chicken Minestrone Soup  
Chicken, Vegetables, & Seasoning              

700

700

800

SOUP

BURGERS



Italian Grilled Vegetable Sandwich (V)
Iceberg Lettuce, Grilled Zucchini, Green Peppers, Mushrooms, Cheddar Cheese with a Dijon Sauce on Rye Bread

Cottage Cheese Wrap (V)
Cottage Cheese, Onions, Green Pepper, Iceberg Lettuce and a Tzatziki Sauce

Chicken Naan Wrap
Spiced Chicken Strips with Onions, Tomatoes, Fresh Coriander and Shredded Lettuce, all wrapped in a Homemade 
Naan and served with our Homemade Tzatziki Sauce

Cajun Beef Fillet Wrap
Spiced Beef Fillet Strips with Onions, Tomatoes, Fresh Coriander and Shredded Lettuce, all wrapped In our Freshly 
Baked Naan and served with our Homemade Tzatziki Sauce

Philly Cheese Steak Sandwich
(Served in a choice of Italian Ciabatta bread or French Baguette)
Thinly Sliced Beef Fillet, Sautéed with Onions and Green Peppers and Topped with Molten Swiss Cheese

850

950

1,100

1,100

1,200

(Served with a choice of French Fries or Garden Salad)

Classic Margherita (V)
Home Baked on our Homemade Tomato Sauce & Fresh Italian Mozzarella

Paparazzi 
Homemade Tomato Sauce, Chicken, Mushrooms, Green Peppers & Mozzarella Cheese

Chefs Creation (V)
Homemade Tomato Sauce, Black Olives, Onions, Zucchini & Feta Cheese

Nyama Choma Pizza
Homemade Tomato Sauce, Onions, Peppers, Beef, Chicken, Sausage & Mozzarella Cheese. Topped with Fresh Kachumbari

HOME - BAKED PIZZA

SANDWICHES & WRAPS

1,000

1,250

1,350

1,400



Herb Roasted Chicken Breast
Marinated Chicken Breast on a Bed of Spinach, served with a Creamy Mushroom Sauce

Kienyeji Chicken  
Free Range Chicken Made the Acacia Way
(Wet fry, dry fry, boiled or stew) 

Poussin Chicken 
Half Chicken Served with Poussin Sauce 

Chilli Chicken
A Popular Indo – Chinese Recipe with Homemade Chilli Chicken Glaze. Served with Steamed Rice  

Acacia Noodle Bowl (V)
Wok Fried Chinese Noodle with Carrots, Shallots, Tricolor Peppers, Zucchini, Ginger & Garlic in a Light Oyster Sauce.

Spaghetti Bolognese 
Served with Bolognese Sauce & topped with Parmesan Cheese 

Penne Arrabiata (v)
Penne Pasta, tossed in Mild Tomato Basil Sauce topped with Parmesan Cheese 

Whole Tilapia
Fried and Served with Traditional Tomato Coriander Sauce
(Wet Fry, Dry Fry, Boiled, Coconut or Baked) 

Catch of the Day 
Ask your Server for the Catch of the Day. Served with Lemon Garlic Butter Sauce 

Swahili Beef Stew
Beef Cubes, Coconut Milk, Cloves & Seasoning    

African Beef Stew
Cubes Beef, Cooked in Gravy & Seasoning   

1,300

1,700

1,300

1,200

1,050

1,200

950

1,700

1,300

1,600

1,600

(Served with Vegetables and a choice of Ugali, French Fries or Rice)

MAIN COURSE



Tumbukiza (Beef)
Slow cooked Beef Cubes, Potato, Spinach & Seasoning   

Mixed Meat Platter
Mixed Platter of Chicken Breast, Lamb Chops, & Beef Medallion 

Molo Lamb Chops 
Lamb Chop Served on a Bed of Creamy Spinach With Mint Sauce  

Rib Eye Steak 
300gms of Pleasure! Aged, Lean and Well Flavored. Grilled to your liking with a 
Peppercorn Sauce or Homemade Acacia Steak Sauce

T-Bone Steak
300gms of Steak. “Bone-in” Grilled to your liking with a Peppercorn Sauce or Acacia Steak Sauce 

Beef Medallion 
Grilled prime Kenya highland beef fillet steak, served with pepper sauce  

1,600

2,200

1,700

1,950

2,100

1,900

300
350

800
850

(Served with Vegetables and a choice of Ugali, French Fries or Rice)

MAIN COURSE

A TASTE OF INDIA

Vegetarian
Plain Pappadum (Fried/Roasted)
Masala Pappadum (Fried/Roasted)

Non-Vegetarian
Chilli Garlic Chicken Wings
Malai Chicken Tikka Dry 



Vegetarian
Vegetable Biryani (V)
A Delicious Indian Rice Dish with Organic Mixed Vegetables, Spices and Nuts. Served with Vegetable Raita

Yellow Dal Tadka (V)  
Slow Cooked Lentils Tempered with Ghee, Cracked Spices and Fresh Herbs. Served with Steamed Rice

Kadai Vegetables (V)   
Organic Sautéed Vegetables Simmered in a Bouquet of Spices, Served with Steamed Rice or Butter Naan

Paneer Tikka Masala (V)
Homemade Cottage Cheese Simmered in our Chef’s Special Tomato Butter Cream Sauce. Served with Steamed Rice or Butter Naan

Non-Vegetarian
Tandoori Chicken 
(Served with Naan or Chips)
Choose the Marinade as per your liking: Mild/Medium/Hot. Served with a Tamarind Sauce and our Homemade Yoghurt Sauce

Hyderabadi Mutton Biryani
A Delicious Indian Rice Dish with Mutton, a Hyderabad Spinach Paste, Spices and Nuts. 
Served with Vegetable Raita

Chicken Biryani
A Delicious Indian Rice Dish with Chicken, Spices and Nuts. Marinated Overnight for Utmost Pleasure! 
Served with Vegetable Raita

Methi Chicken
Chicken Cooked with Plenty of Fenugreek and Traditional Indian Spices. 
Served with Steamed Rice Or Butter Naan

Chicken Tikka Masala (Gravy)
Boneless Cubes of Chicken Cooked in a Tandoor and Mixed into our Chef’s Special Butter Cream Sauce. 
Served with Steamed Rice

Fish Tikka Masala (Gravy)
Boneless Cubes of Fish marinated in a Tandoori Sauce. Cooked in Chef’s Special Butter Cream Sauce. 
Served with Steamed Rice

Lamb Rogan Josh
Slow Cooked Mutton Cubes in Indian Spices. Served with Steamed Rice

From The Clay Oven
Tandoori Roti
Plain/Butter Naan
Garlic/Methi/Turbo Naan

950

950

950

1,050

1,300

1,300

1,300

1,300

1,300

1,300

1,300

300
300
400

Main Course



Vegetarian
Vegetable Biryani (V)
A Delicious Indian Rice Dish with Organic Mixed Vegetables, Spices and Nuts. Served with Vegetable Raita

Yellow Dal Tadka (V)  
Slow Cooked Lentils Tempered with Ghee, Cracked Spices and Fresh Herbs. Served with Steamed Rice

Kadai Vegetables (V)   
Organic Sautéed Vegetables Simmered in a Bouquet of Spices, Served with Steamed Rice or Butter Naan

Paneer Tikka Masala (V)
Homemade Cottage Cheese Simmered in our Chef’s Special Tomato Butter Cream Sauce. Served with Steamed Rice or Butter Naan

Non-Vegetarian
Tandoori Chicken 
(Served with Naan or Chips)
Choose the Marinade as per your liking: Mild/Medium/Hot. Served with a Tamarind Sauce and our Homemade Yoghurt Sauce

Hyderabadi Mutton Biryani
A Delicious Indian Rice Dish with Mutton, a Hyderabad Spinach Paste, Spices and Nuts. 
Served with Vegetable Raita

Chicken Biryani
A Delicious Indian Rice Dish with Chicken, Spices and Nuts. Marinated Overnight for Utmost Pleasure! 
Served with Vegetable Raita

Methi Chicken
Chicken Cooked with Plenty of Fenugreek and Traditional Indian Spices. 
Served with Steamed Rice Or Butter Naan

Chicken Tikka Masala (Gravy)
Boneless Cubes of Chicken Cooked in a Tandoor and Mixed into our Chef’s Special Butter Cream Sauce. 
Served with Steamed Rice

Fish Tikka Masala (Gravy)
Boneless Cubes of Fish marinated in a Tandoori Sauce. Cooked in Chef’s Special Butter Cream Sauce. 
Served with Steamed Rice

Lamb Rogan Josh
Slow Cooked Mutton Cubes in Indian Spices. Served with Steamed Rice

From The Clay Oven
Tandoori Roti
Plain/Butter Naan
Garlic/Methi/Turbo Naan

KIDS MENU 

Grilled Minute Steak & Chips
Fillet Steak, Served with Chips

Grilled Chicken & Chips
Two Pieces of Grilled Chicken Breast with Chips 

Fish Fingers & Chips
Bread Crumbed Fish served with Chips & Tartare Sauce  

Mini Beef Burger & Chips 
Beef Patty Served with Chips 

Sausage & Chips
Two Pieces of Beef or Chicken Sausage Served with Chips

Spaghetti Bolognese
Spaghetti Pasta Served with Minced Meat Sauce 

Margherita Pizza 
Pizza Sauce Topped with Mozzarella Cheese 

Ice cream Trio (Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry)

Salted Caramel Gateaux 

Double Chocolate Mousse Torte  

White Forest Cake  

Black Forest Cake  

Dessert of the Day

Chef’s Fresh Fruit Platter

Desserts

1,000

800

800

800

800

700

700

750

750

750

600

600

750

750




