

POOL BAR & GRILL

FOOD MENU

SHARING BITES		BBQ Chicken Wings Deep Fried Chicken Wings Served with BBQ Sauce	850
Plain Chips (V)	500	Poussin Chicken Wings Deep Fried Chicken Wings Served with Poussin Sauce	850
Masala Chips (V)	700	Nachos Tortilla Chips Served with Guacamole & Salsa	700
Vegetable Samosa (V) (4 pcs)	550		
Chicken Samosas (4 pcs)	600	Chicken Sizzling Platter Strips of Chicken Sautéed with Vegetables Served Sizzling	1,200
Beef Samosas (4 pcs)	600	Beef Sizzling Platter Strips of Beef Sautéed with Vegetables Served in Sizzling	1,200
		Chicken Quesadilla Grilled Chicken, Cheese, Onions & Bell Peppers in a Tortilla	1,200

ACACIA GOES HEALTHY

Acacia Organic Greens (V) Lettuce, Cucumber, Tomato, Bell Peppers, Olives, and French Beans tossed in a Homemade Italian Dressing	800
ADD: Grilled Chicken 150, Grilled Prawns 200	
Classic Caesar Salad (V) Tossed Romaine Lettuce in our Homemade Caesar Dressing, with Parmesan Shavings and Garlic Croutons	900
ADD: Olives 50, Grilled Chicken 150, Grilled Prawns 200	
Greek Salad (V) Tomato, Cucumber, Onion, Green Pepper, Black Olives and Feta Cheese, tossed in our Homemade Greek Dressing	1,000
Acacia Afya Salad (V) Red beans, Broccoli, Sweet Corn, Tomatoes, Jalapeño Peppers, Green Peppers and Parsley topped with Roasted Peanuts.	1,050

SOUP

Cream of Butternut Soup (V) Roasted Butternut, Vegetable Broth, Cream & Seasoning	700
Cream of Mushroom Soup (V) Button Mushroom, Vegetable Broth, Garlic Cream & Seasoning	700
Chicken Minestrone Soup Chicken, Vegetables, & Seasoning	800
BURGERS	
(Served with a choice of French Fries or Garden Salad)	
Acacia Angus Beef Burger Homemade Beef Patty, Lettuce, Tomato, Onions and Our Signature Sauce. Served on a Sesame Toasted Bun	1,300
ADD: Bacon (Pork) 50, Cheese 50, Extra Beef Patty 200	
Beer-Battered Fish Burger (With a choice of Garlic Herb Mayo or Tartar Sauce) Made with the Perfectly Beer-Battered Red Snapper, Onions & Parsley. Served on a Sesame Toasted Bun.	1,300
Grilled Chicken Burger A Nice Break from Typical Hamburgers and much Healthier for You. Served with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion on a Sesame Toasted Bun	1,300
ADD: Bacon (pork) 50	
Veggie Cadillac Burger (V) Spicy Vegetable Patty, Lettuce, Tomato, & Signature Sauce. Served on a Sesame Toasted Bun.	1,050

SANDWICHES & WRAPS

(Served with a choice of French Fries or Garden Salad)

Italian Grilled Vegetable Sandwich (V) Iceberg Lettuce, Grilled Zucchini, Green Peppers, Mushrooms, Cheddar Cheese with a Dijon Sauce on Rye Bread	850
Cottage Cheese Wrap (V) Cottage Cheese, Onions, Green Pepper, Iceberg Lettuce and a Tzatziki Sauce	950
Chicken Naan Wrap Spiced Chicken Strips with Onions, Tomatoes, Fresh Coriander and Shredded Lettuce, all wrapped in a Homemade Naan and served with our Homemade Tzatziki Sauce	1,100
Cajun Beef Fillet Wrap Spiced Beef Fillet Strips with Onions, Tomatoes, Fresh Coriander and Shredded Lettuce, all wrapped In our Freshly Baked Naan and served with our Homemade Tzatziki Sauce	1,100
Philly Cheese Steak Sandwich (Served in a choice of Italian Ciabatta bread or French Baguette) Thinly Sliced Beef Fillet, Sautéed with Onions and Green Peppers and Topped with Molten Swiss Cheese	1,200
HOME - BAKED PIZZA	
Classic Margherita (V) Home Baked on our Homemade Tomato Sauce & Fresh Italian Mozzarella	1,000
Paparazzi Homemade Tomato Sauce, Chicken, Mushrooms, Green Peppers & Mozzarella Cheese	1,250
Chefs Creation (V) Homemade Tomato Sauce, Black Olives, Onions, Zucchini & Feta Cheese	1,350
Nyama Choma Pizza Homemade Tomato Sauce, Onions, Peppers, Beef, Chicken, Sausage & Mozzarella Cheese. Topped with Fresh Kachum	

MAIN COURSE

(Served with Vegetables and a choice of Ugali, French Fries or Rice)

Herb Roasted Chicken Breast Marinated Chicken Breast on a Bed of Spinach, served with a Creamy Mushroom Sauce
Kienyeji Chicken 1,700 Free Range Chicken Made the Acacia Way (Wet fry, dry fry, boiled or stew)
Poussin Chicken Half Chicken Served with Poussin Sauce 1,300
Chilli Chicken 1,200
A Popular Indo – Chinese Recipe with Homemade Chilli Chicken Glaze. Served with Steamed Rice
Acacia Noodle Bowl (V) 1,050 Wok Fried Chinese Noodle with Carrots, Shallots, Tricolor Peppers, Zucchini, Ginger & Garlic in a Light Oyster Sauce.
Spaghetti Bolognese Served with Bolognese Sauce & topped with Parmesan Cheese
Penne Arrabiata (v) Penne Pasta, tossed in Mild Tomato Basil Sauce topped with Parmesan Cheese 950
Whole Tilapia
Catch of the Day Ask your Server for the Catch of the Day. Served with Lemon Garlic Butter Sauce 1,300
Swahili Beef Stew Beef Cubes, Coconut Milk, Cloves & Seasoning 1,600
African Beef Stew Cubes Beef, Cooked in Gravy & Seasoning

MAIN COURSE

(Served with Vegetables and a choice of Ugali, French Fries or Rice)	
Tumbukiza (Beef) Slow cooked Beef Cubes, Potato, Spinach & Seasoning	1,600
Mixed Meat Platter Mixed Platter of Chicken Breast, Lamb Chops, & Beef Medallion	2,200
Molo Lamb Chops Lamb Chop Served on a Bed of Creamy Spinach With Mint Sauce	1,700
Rib Eye Steak 300gms of Pleasure! Aged, Lean and Well Flavored. Grilled to your liking with a Peppercorn Sauce or Homemade Acacia Steak Sauce	1,950
T-Bone Steak 300gms of Steak. "Bone-in" Grilled to your liking with a Peppercorn Sauce or Acacia Steak Sauce	2,100
Beef Medallion Grilled prime Kenya highland beef fillet steak, served with pepper sauce	1,900
A TASTE OF INDIA	
Vegetarian	
Plain Pappadum (Fried/Roasted)	300
Masala Pappadum (Fried/Roasted)	350
Non-Vegetarian	000
Chilli Garlic Chicken Wings Malai Chicken Tikka Dry	800 850

MAIN COURSE

Vegetarian

Vegetable Biryani (V) A Delicious Indian Rice Dish with Organic Mixed Vegetables, Spices and Nuts. Served with Vegetable Raita	950
Yellow Dal Tadka (V) Slow Cooked Lentils Tempered with Ghee, Cracked Spices and Fresh Herbs. Served with Steamed Rice	950
Kadai Vegetables (V) Organic Sautéed Vegetables Simmered in a Bouquet of Spices, Served with Steamed Rice or Butter Naan	950
Paneer Tikka Masala (V) Homemade Cottage Cheese Simmered in our Chef's Special Tomato Butter Cream Sauce. Served with Steamed Rice or Butter	1,050 r Naan
Non-Vegetarian	
Tandoori Chicken (Served with Naan or Chips) Choose the Marinade as per your liking: Mild/Medium/Hot. Served with a Tamarind Sauce and our Homemade Yoghurt Sauce	1,300
Hyderabadi Mutton Biryani A Delicious Indian Rice Dish with Mutton, α Hyderabad Spinach Paste, Spices and Nuts. Served with Vegetable Raita	1,300
Chicken Biryani A Delicious Indian Rice Dish with Chicken, Spices and Nuts. Marinated Overnight for Utmost Pleasure! Served with Vegetable Raita	1,300
Methi Chicken Chicken Cooked with Plenty of Fenugreek and Traditional Indian Spices. Served with Steamed Rice Or Butter Naan	1,300
Chicken Tikka Masala (Gravy) Boneless Cubes of Chicken Cooked in a Tandoor and Mixed into our Chef's Special Butter Cream Sauce. Served with Steamed Rice	1,300
Fish Tikka Masala (Gravy) Boneless Cubes of Fish marinated in a Tandoori Sauce. Cooked in Chef's Special Butter Cream Sauce. Served with Steamed Rice	1,300
Lamb Rogan Josh Slow Cooked Mutton Cubes in Indian Spices. Served with Steamed Rice	1,300
From The Clay Oven Tandoori Roti Plain/Butter Naan Garlic/Methi/Turbo Naan	300 300 400

KIDS MENU

Grilled Minute Steak & Chips Fillet Steak, Served with Chips	1,000
Grilled Chicken & Chips Two Pieces of Grilled Chicken Breast with Chips	800
Fish Fingers & Chips Bread Crumbed Fish served with Chips & Tartare Sauce	800
Mini Beef Burger & Chips Beef Patty Served with Chips	800
Sausage & Chips Two Pieces of Beef or Chicken Sausage Served with Chips	800
Spaghetti Bolognese Spaghetti Pasta Served with Minced Meat Sauce	700
Margherita Pizza Pizza Sauce Topped with Mozzarella Cheese	700
DESSERTS	
Ice cream Trio (Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry)	750
Salted Caramel Gateaux	750
Double Chocolate Mousse Torte	750
White Forest Cake	600
Black Forest Cake	600
Dessert of the Day	750
Chef's Fresh Fruit Platter	750



POOL BAR & GRILL